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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name Institute of Infrastructur
e, Technology, Research
and Management-Ahme

dabad
Academic Program ALL
Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN  Gender- 45838 67836
Infrastructure, Bachelor of Technology) Neutral
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Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

2842

11198

20750

10582

4077

27039

6644

2842

11398

23218

12510

4607

36928

7067
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Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

13553

7676

3028

37858

2328

8517

18176

10132

17505

9797

4045

51797

2328

9168

20422

11513
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Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Institute of
Infrastructure,
Technology,
Research and
Management-
Ahmedabad

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

5403

32812

2621

9548

18231

11503

5180

5672

57225

2621

10220

22025

11860

5847
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